Stichting Hip Up NL

Algemeen Nut Beogende Instelling (ANBI)

Income and Expenditure account

December 31st

Income

Donations
Net financial income
Result investment

Revaluation investment

Total Income

Expenditure

Donations
External Consultants

Office expenses
Net financial expenses
Result investment

Revaluation investment

Total Expenditure

Result for the year

2019

Current Year
2019

€

20.341
97.187

53.250

170.778

1.054.889

30.847

14.652

4.082

1.104.470

(933.692)




